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0 100000 238 0.00238 79.952 0 100000 154 0.00154 84.491
1 99762 20 0.00020 79.143 1 99846 21 0.00021 83.622
2 99742 20 0.00020 78.159 2 99824 21 0.00021 82.639
3 99723 20 0.00020 77.174 3 99804 21 0.00021 81.657
4 99703 20 0.00020 76.189 4 99783 21 0.00021 80.673
5 99683 10 0.00010 75.204 5 99762 - - 79.690
6 99673 10 0.00010 74.212 6 99762 - - 78.690
7 99663 - - 73.219 7 99762 - - 77.690
8 99663 - - 72.219 8 99762 - - 76.690
9 99663 - - 71.219 9 99762 - - 75.690

10 99663 - - 70.219 10 99762 - - 74.690
11 99663 - - 69.219 11 99762 - - 73.690
12 99663 - - 68.219 12 99762 11 0.00011 72.690
13 99663 - - 67.219 13 99751 11 0.00011 71.698
14 99663 - - 66.219 14 99740 - - 70.706
15 99663 - - 65.219 15 99740 - - 69.706
16 99663 10 0.00010 64.219 16 99740 - - 68.706
17 99653 20 0.00020 63.225 17 99740 - - 67.706
18 99634 29 0.00029 62.238 18 99740 10 0.00010 66.706
19 99605 54 0.00054 61.255 19 99730 10 0.00010 65.712
20 99551 63 0.00063 60.288 20 99720 10 0.00010 64.719
21 99488 54 0.00054 59.326 21 99710 19 0.00019 63.725
22 99434 36 0.00036 58.358 22 99691 18 0.00018 62.738
23 99398 24 0.00024 57.379 23 99673 25 0.00025 61.749
24 99374 16 0.00016 56.393 24 99648 25 0.00025 60.764
25 99359 24 0.00024 55.402 25 99623 25 0.00025 59.779
26 99335 16 0.00016 54.415 26 99599 24 0.00024 58.794
27 99319 36 0.00036 53.423 27 99575 24 0.00024 57.808
28 99283 36 0.00036 52.442 28 99551 30 0.00030 56.821
29 99247 65 0.00065 51.461 29 99521 30 0.00030 55.838
30 99182 65 0.00065 50.494 30 99491 22 0.00022 54.855
31 99118 65 0.00065 49.527 31 99469 22 0.00022 53.867
32 99053 65 0.00066 48.559 32 99448 22 0.00022 52.879
33 98988 65 0.00066 47.591 33 99426 28 0.00029 51.890
34 98923 42 0.00042 46.621 34 99397 28 0.00028 50.905
35 98882 35 0.00035 45.641 35 99369 28 0.00029 49.919
36 98847 42 0.00042 44.657 36 99341 28 0.00028 48.933
37 98806 56 0.00057 43.675 37 99313 35 0.00036 47.947
38 98750 86 0.00087 42.700 38 99277 36 0.00036 46.964
39 98664 86 0.00087 41.736 39 99241 58 0.00058 45.981
40 98578 79 0.00080 40.772 40 99183 66 0.00067 45.007
41 98499 79 0.00080 39.805 41 99117 66 0.00067 44.037
42 98420 137 0.00140 38.836 42 99050 76 0.00077 43.066
43 98282 137 0.00140 37.890 43 98974 76 0.00077 42.099
44 98145 137 0.00140 36.942 44 98898 96 0.00097 41.131
45 98008 152 0.00155 35.993 45 98802 99 0.00100 40.171
46 97856 180 0.00184 35.048 46 98703 109 0.00111 39.210
47 97676 186 0.00191 34.112 47 98594 109 0.00111 38.253
48 97490 201 0.00206 33.176 48 98484 124 0.00126 37.295
49 97289 255 0.00262 32.244 49 98361 154 0.00157 36.342
50 97034 294 0.00303 31.327 50 98206 189 0.00193 35.398
51 96740 293 0.00303 30.421 51 98017 200 0.00204 34.465
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52 96447 338 0.00350 29.512 52 97818 199 0.00204 33.535
53 96109 337 0.00350 28.613 53 97618 189 0.00194 32.602
54 95773 377 0.00394 27.712 54 97429 189 0.00194 31.664
55 95396 396 0.00416 26.820 55 97240 222 0.00229 30.725
56 94999 453 0.00477 25.930 56 97018 253 0.00260 29.794
57 94546 487 0.00515 25.052 57 96765 302 0.00313 28.871
58 94059 621 0.00661 24.179 58 96463 325 0.00336 27.960
59 93438 647 0.00692 23.336 59 96138 300 0.00313 27.052
60 92791 693 0.00746 22.495 60 95838 319 0.00333 26.136
61 92098 815 0.00885 21.661 61 95519 318 0.00333 25.221
62 91283 893 0.00978 20.850 62 95200 521 0.00547 24.304
63 90390 959 0.01061 20.051 63 94680 526 0.00556 23.435
64 89430 958 0.01072 19.261 64 94153 602 0.00639 22.563
65 88472 1234 0.01395 18.464 65 93552 598 0.00639 21.705
66 87238 1217 0.01395 17.718 66 92954 827 0.00889 20.841
67 86021 1273 0.01480 16.961 67 92127 819 0.00889 20.024
68 84749 1620 0.01911 16.209 68 91308 899 0.00985 19.199
69 83129 1662 0.01999 15.515 69 90408 861 0.00953 18.385
70 81467 1700 0.02087 14.821 70 89547 1062 0.01186 17.557
71 79767 1843 0.02310 14.126 71 88485 1180 0.01333 16.762
72 77924 1862 0.02390 13.449 72 87305 1290 0.01478 15.981
73 76061 1917 0.02521 12.766 73 86015 1428 0.01660 15.214
74 74144 2284 0.03080 12.083 74 84587 1674 0.01979 14.462
75 71860 2214 0.03080 11.451 75 82913 1679 0.02025 13.744
76 69647 2306 0.03312 10.799 76 81234 1785 0.02197 13.018
77 67340 2729 0.04052 10.152 77 79449 1891 0.02381 12.299
78 64611 2626 0.04064 9.559 78 77558 1948 0.02512 11.587
79 61985 2801 0.04519 8.943 79 75609 1899 0.02512 10.872
80 59184 3126 0.05281 8.343 80 73710 1953 0.02650 10.140
81 56059 3081 0.05496 7.780 81 71756 2632 0.03668 9.402
82 52978 3670 0.06927 7.203 82 69125 3167 0.04582 8.741
83 49308 3709 0.07523 6.702 83 65958 3527 0.05348 8.137
84 45599 4206 0.09225 6.207 84 62430 3916 0.06273 7.568
85 41392 3889 0.09395 5.787 85 58514 3818 0.06524 7.041
86 37504 4228 0.11273 5.335 86 54697 3916 0.07160 6.498
87 33276 3818 0.11474 4.949 87 50780 4596 0.09050 5.960
88 29458 4009 0.13611 4.526 88 46184 5047 0.10928 5.504
89 25448 3530 0.13871 4.160 89 41137 5046 0.12265 5.118
90 21918 3987 0.18192 3.750 90 36092 4919 0.13629 4.763
91 17931 3501 0.19524 3.472 91 31173 4559 0.14624 4.436
92 14430 3361 0.23292 3.193 92 26614 4316 0.16216 4.110
93 11069 2786 0.25166 3.011 93 22298 4252 0.19070 3.809
94 8283 2383 0.28774 2.856 94 18046 3559 0.19722 3.588

95 + 5900 5900 1.00000 2.807 95 + 14487 14487 1.00000 3.347
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